Pavliuk Nadiia Mykolaivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Directorate General of Pension Fund of Ukraine in lvano-
Frankivsk Region, Head

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.31
Expand

risks

1. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 556 273,00 UAH, that in 8.2511 times exceeds
income of 67 418,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4125
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4125
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4125
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4125

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pavliuk Bohdan Mykolaiovych husband

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18691
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18691
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18691
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18691

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
MeHcinHoro doHay YKpaiHu B
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbKi 0bnacTi,
Ha4Ya/IbHUK FOJI0BHOIO
ynpaBJliHHSA

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA
MeHcinHoro oHOy YKpaiHu B
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbKiN obnacTi,
HavasIbHUK rOJIOBHOIO
ynpassiHHSA

f0NnoBHEe yrnpaBiHHSA
MeHcinHOro oHOy YKpaiHu B
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbKi obnacTi,
HayasIbHUK rOJIOBHOIO
ynpassiHHSA

Main Department of Pension
Fund of Ukraine in Ivano-
Frankivsk region, Head of the
Main Department

Main Department of Pension
Fund of Ukraine in Ivano-
Frankivsk region, Head of the
Main Department

25 084,10

17 580,82

10 764,52

24 635,01

2 804,56

32
264,17

131
794,31

47
870,63


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5f603a6-ccd2-447f-b99b-7f021589bccd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef19afff-d215-44ed-81cf-b662e22bf1d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15a1d6a8-5c14-4d41-a854-e04ca3098073
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_150aad2a-4936-4887-a9ce-f0a999c03d4b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e0ca1b2-a02e-4ce7-a56b-097729c3e43a

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

10
000,00

10
000,00

20
000,00

20
000,00

15
000,00
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2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 usD 327,00

2015 USD 427,00
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e0ca1b2-a02e-4ce7-a56b-097729c3e43a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5f603a6-ccd2-447f-b99b-7f021589bccd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef19afff-d215-44ed-81cf-b662e22bf1d7
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

10865.0 sq.

10865.0 sq.

10865.0 sq.

10865.0 sq.

10865.0 sq.

291.2 sq.

291.2 sq.

291.2 sq.

291.2 sq.

291.2 sq.

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

85.5sg. m
(1)
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o

VEHICLES:

2019  MERCEDES-BENZ E 220 CDI
2005
* OPEL VECTRA 1989

2018 » MERCEDES-BENZ E 220 CDI
2005
* OPEL VECTRA 1989

2017 * MERCEDES-BENZ E 220 CDI
2005
» OPEL VECTRA 1989

2016  MERCEDES-BENZ E 220 CDI
2005
* MA3 81144 1992
* OPEL VECTRA 1989
* VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 2014

2015 * OPEL VECTRA 1989
* MA3 81144 1992
« MERSEDES-BENZ E 220 CDI
2005
* VOLKSVWAGEN CADDY 2008


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5f603a6-ccd2-447f-b99b-7f021589bccd
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e0ca1b2-a02e-4ce7-a56b-097729c3e43a

il
CAREER:

May 12, 2016 — Directorate General of Pension
Fund of Ukraine in Ilvano-
Frankivsk Region, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Pavliuk Nadiia Mykolaivna
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:


